
Social Workers 
Elementary Schools 

Aug. 1, 23 

School Name Office Phone Email 

Aspen Grove Elementary Korey O’Rourke (913)-456- keorourke@bluevalleyk12.org 

Blue River Elementary Suzanne Rein (913) 239-6029 slrein@bluevalleyk12.org 

Cedar Hills Elementary Denise Stutey (913) 239-3336 dastutey@bluevalleyk12.org 

Cottonwood Point 
Elementary 

Amanda Newell-Green* (913) 239-6130 abnewellgreen@bluevalleyk12.org 

GEAR Jessica Thornburg* (913) 239-7948 jthornburg@bluevalleyk.org 

Harmony Elementary Katie Norwood (913) 239-6220 kdnorwood@bluevalleyk12.org 

Heartland Elementary Heather Meinking (913) 239-6328 hmeinking@bluevalleyk12.org 

Indian Valley Elementary Bailee Greenhaw (913) 239-6425 bgreenhaw@bluevalleyk12.org 

Lakewood Elementary Lacey Lee (913) 239-6529 llee@bluevalleyk12.org 

Leawood Elementary Lori Van Fleet (913) 239-6625 lvanfleet@bluevalleyk12.org 

Liberty View Elementary Katelyn Wentz* (913) 239-7726 kwentz@bluevalleyk12.org 

Mission Trail Elementary Sara Register (913) 239-6724 sregister02@bluevalleyk12.org 

Morse Elementary Ally Dagbjartsdottir (913) 239-6824 aodagbjartsdottir@bluevalleyk12.org 

Oak Hill Elementary Lindsay Benson (913) 239-6924 Lbenson04@bluevalleyk12.org 

Overland Trail Elementary Lacey Koester (913) 239-7029 lkoester@bluevalleyk12.org 

Prairie Star Elementary Kerry Wintering (913) 239-7129 klwintering@bluevalleyk12.org 

Stanley Elementary Kaitlyn Dobratz (913) 239-7223 kdobratz@bluevalleyk12.org 

Stilwell Elementary Andrea Funk* (913) 239-7329 asfunk@bluevalleyk12.org 

Sunrise Point Elementary Ryan Worland* (913) 239-7527 rworland@bluevalleyk12.org 

Sunset Ridge Elementary Christi Darnell (913) 239-7436 cdarnell@bluevalleyk12.org 

Timber Creek Elementary Liz Sharp (913) 239-7829 eksharp@bluevalleyk12.org 

Valley Park Elementary Quisha Mitchell (913) 239-7628 qmitchell@bluevalleyk12.org 

Wolf Springs Elementary Jerri Courson (913) 624-2431 jcourson@bluevalleyk12.org 
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Karen Mulligan- CM SW Supervisor-913-624-2836 
Dr. Mark Schmidt- BV SW Supervisor- 913-239-4044 
*Indicates BV Employee 
Green- new to Blue Valley or to the school 
August 1, 2023 

Middle Schools 
 

School Name Office Phone Email 

Aubry Bend Middle Amanda Solsburg* (913) 624-2338 
 

ahsolsburg@bluevalleyk12.org 

Blue Valley Middle Ruthie Anderson* (913) 239-5138 Randerson02@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Harmony Middle Tanith Garner (913) 239-5224 tegarner@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Lakewood Middle Casey Miller (913) 239-5829 cemiller@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Leawood Middle Alisa Gavin (913) 239-5320 amgalvin@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Overland Trail Middle Gabe Rickard (913) 239-5428 grrickard@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Oxford Middle Sue Ellen Jayne-Colbert* (913) 239-5528 sejaynecolbert@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Pleasant Ridge Middle Jody Taylor (913) 239-5727 jbtaylor@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Prairie Star Middle Julie Myers (913) 239-5624 jmyers@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

High Schools 
 

School Name Office Phone Email 

Blue Valley Academy Paige Threlkeld (913) 239-4535 pthrelkeld03@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Blue Valley High Moe Edmonds (913) 239-4823 medmonds@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Blue Valley North Lisa Summers (913) 239-3116 lsummers02@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Blue Valley Northwest Anyssa Wells (913) 239-3443 awells@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Blue Valley Southwest Heather Bilbrey (913) 624-2034 habilbrey@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Blue Valley West Amber Wesley (913) 239-3741 
 

awesley@bluevalleyk12.org 
 

Additional Programs 
 

School Name Office Phone Email 

Early Childhood 
Hilltop Learning Center 

DeLynn Jenkins* (913) 624-2904 djenkins@bluevalleyk12.org 

GEAR 
 

Jessica Thornburg* (913) 239-7948 jthornburg@bluevalleyk12.org 
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